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Fujitsu AMILO Li 3710 Intel® Celeron® 39,6 cm (15.6") 3 GB
DDR2-SDRAM 250 GB Intel® GMA 4500M Windows Vista Home

Premium Black

Brand : Fujitsu

Product name : AMILO Li 3710

Product family: AMILO

Product code:
CCE:GER-110153-003

AMILO Li 3710, Intel Celeron T1600 1.66 GHz, 3GB DDR2 RAM, 250GB 5400rpm SATA HDD, DVD, 15.6"
1366 x 768 16ms BrilliantView LCD, Fast Ethernet, IEEE 802.11b/g, VGA WebCam, 2.67kg

Fujitsu AMILO Li 3710. Processor family: Intel® Celeron®, Processor frequency: 1,66 GHz. Display
diagonal: 39,6 cm (15.6"), Display resolution: 1366 x 768 pixels. Internal memory: 3 GB, Internal
memory type: DDR2-SDRAM. Total storage capacity: 250 GB, Optical drive type: DVD Super Multi.
Discrete graphics card model: Intel® GMA 4500M. Operating system installed: Windows Vista Home
Premium. Product colour: Black. Weight: 2,67 kg

Design

Product colour *
Display

Display diagonal *
Display resolution *
Native aspect ratio
Display surface

Display response rise/fall
Contrast ratio (typical)

Processor

Processor manufacturer *
Processor family *
Processor frequency *
Processor cache
Processor cache type
Processor front side bus

Memory
Internal memory *
Internal memory type

Memory clock speed
Maximum internal memory *

Storage

Total storage capacity *
HDD capacity

HDD interface

HDD speed

Optical drive type *

Card reader integrated
Compatible memory cards

Graphics

Discrete graphics card model *
Discrete graphics card *
Maximum graphics card memory
Audio

Audio system

Number of built-in speakers
Speaker power

Built-in subwoofer

Black

39,6 cm (15.6")
1366 x 768 pixels
16:9

Matt

16 ms

400:1

Intel

Intel® Celeron®
1,66 GHz

1 MB

L2

667 MHz

3GB
DDR2-SDRAM
667 MHz
4GB

250 GB

250 GB

SATA

5400 RPM

DVD Super Multi
v

MiniSD, MMC, SD

Intel® GMA 4500M
v
1,759 GB

Realtek ALC662-GR
2

2W

X

Ports & interfaces

USB 2.0 ports quantity *
Ethernet LAN (RJ-45) ports
DVI port

VGA (D-Sub) ports quantity
Headphone outputs
S/PDIF out port
Microphone in

Docking connector
ExpressCard slot

CardBus PCMCIA slot type
SmartCard slot

TV-out

Performance
Motherboard chipset
Keyboard

Keyboard special features
Keyboard number of keys

Software

Pre-installed software

Operating system installed *

Battery

Number of battery cells
Battery capacity
Battery life (max)

Power

AC adapter power

AC adapter input voltage
AC adapter output current
AC adapter output voltage
DC-in jack

Security

Cable lock slot

3
1
X
1
1
v
v
X
v
X
X
X

Intel® GL40 Express

Spill-proof
85

Microsoft Works, Microsoft Office
Home and Student Trial, Adobe
Reader, Windows Mail, Windows
Calendar, Multimedia Nero
Essentials S, Windows Media Player,
Microsoft Internet Explorer

Windows Vista Home Premium

6
4400 mAh
3,16 h

65 W
110-240V
3,25A
20V

v
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Camera
Video capturing speed
Optical drive

DVD interface type

CD read speed

CD-R write speed

CD-RW write speed

DVD-R write speed

DVD-R Double Layer write speed
DVD-RW write speed

DVD+R write speed

DVD+R Double Layer write speed
DVD+RW write speed

DVD-RAM write speed

Network

Networking features
Bluetooth

30 fps

SATA
24x
24x
16x
8x
4x
6X
8x
4x
8x
5x

Fast Ethernet, IEEE 802.11b/g
X

Security

Cable lock slot type
Operational conditions
Operating temperature (T-T)
Operating relative humidity (H-H)
Certificates

Certification

Weight & dimensions

Width

Depth

Height (front)

Height (rear)

Weight *

Video

External video adapter resolution
Other features

Security features
Infrared data port
Type

Display

Hot keys

TV-in port

DVD-ROM read speed
Internal modem

Kensington

5-35°C
10 - 90%

GOST (WLAN), CE Marking, R&TTE
(WLAN)

380 mm
245 mm
2,48 cm
3,74 cm
2,67 kg

1920 x 1200/2048x 1536

Norman security software solution
X

PC

LCD

11

X

8x

X
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Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.
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