

**Brand**: Fujitsu

## Fujitsu AMILO Li 3710 Intel® Celeron® 39,6 cm (15.6") 3 GB DDR2-SDRAM 250 GB Intel® GMA 4500M Windows Vista Home Premium Black

Product code: CCE:GER-110153-003

CCL.GLn-110133-

**Product family:** AMILO

Product name: AMILO Li 3710



Design		Ports & interfaces	
Product colour *	Black	USB 2.0 ports quantity * Ethernet LAN (RJ-45) ports	3
Display			1
Display diagonal * Display resolution * Native aspect ratio Display surface Display response rise/fall Contrast ratio (typical)  Processor Processor manufacturer * Processor family * Processor frequency *	39,6 cm (15.6") 1366 x 768 pixels 16:9 Matt 16 ms 400:1 Intel Intel® Celeron® 1.66 GHz	DVI port VGA (D-Sub) ports quantity Headphone outputs S/PDIF out port Microphone in Docking connector ExpressCard slot CardBus PCMCIA slot type SmartCard slot	x 1 1 1  *  *  *  *  *  *  *  *  *  *  *
Processor cache	1 MB	TV-out	X
Processor cache type	L2	Performance	
Processor front side bus	667 MHz	Motherboard chipset	Intel® GL40 Express
Memory		Keyboard	
Internal memory * Internal memory type	3 GB DDR2-SDRAM	Keyboard special features Keyboard number of keys	Spill-proof 85
Memory clock speed	667 MHz	Software	
Maximum internal memory *  Storage  Total storage capacity *  HDD capacity  HDD interface	250 GB 250 GB SATA	Pre-installed software  Operating system installed *	Microsoft Works, Microsoft Office Home and Student Trial, Adobe Reader, Windows Mail, Windows Calendar, Multimedia Nero Essentials S, Windows Media Player, Microsoft Internet Explorer Windows Vista Home Premium
HDD speed	5400 RPM	Battery	
Optical drive type * Card reader integrated Compatible memory cards Graphics	DVD Super Multi  ✓ MiniSD, MMC, SD	Number of battery cells Battery capacity Battery life (max)	6 4400 mAh 3,16 h
Discrete graphics card model *	Intel® GMA 4500M	Power	
Discrete graphics card *  Maximum graphics card memory	✓ 1,759 GB	AC adapter power AC adapter input voltage AC adapter output current	65 W 110 - 240 V 3,25 A
Audio		AC adapter output voltage	20 V
Audio system Number of built-in speakers	Realtek ALC662-GR 2	DC-in jack	<b>✓</b>
Speaker power	2 W	Security  Cable lock slot	
Built-in subwoofer	×	Cable lock Slot	<b>✓</b>

Camera		Security	
Video capturing speed	30 fps	Cable lock slot type	Kensington
Optical drive		Operational conditions	
DVD interface type CD read speed CD-R write speed CD-RW write speed DVD-R write speed DVD-R Double Layer write speed DVD-RW write speed DVD+R write speed DVD+R write speed DVD+R Double Layer write speed DVD+R Double Layer write speed DVD+RW write speed DVD-RAM write speed	SATA 24x 24x 16x 8x 4x 6x 8x 4x 5x	Operating temperature (T-T) Operating relative humidity (H-H) Certificates Certification Weight & dimensions Width Depth Height (front) Height (rear)	5 - 35 °C 10 - 90% GOST (WLAN), CE Marking, R&TTE (WLAN) 380 mm 245 mm 2,48 cm 3,74 cm
Network		Weight *	2,67 kg
Networking features Bluetooth	Fast Ethernet, IEEE 802.11b/g  X	Video External video adapter resolution Other features	1920 x 1200/2048x 1536
		Security features Infrared data port Type Display Hot keys TV-in port DVD-ROM read speed Internal modem	Norman security software solution  X PC LCD 11 X 8x X

## **Catalog Object Cloud**



Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.